
VCM SUMMER BAROQUE CHORAL ACADEMY 2020 - Timetable (full-time choristers)

PST* 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul 28-Jul 29-Jul 30-Jul 31-Jul 01-Aug 02-Aug
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

SAT SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT SUN

You Sing You Sing You Sing You Sing

*We are on Pacific Summer Time, which is 8 hours behind London, England (or UTC -7)
** Five sectionals rehearsals run in parallel - Soprano 1, Soprano 2, Alto, Tenor, and Bass. 
Timetable subject to change

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

After Party

CONCERT

Tech Prep

Warm-up

10.00am

10.30am

11.00am

11.30am

12.00pm

1.00pm

Workshop 1 Workshop 2 Workshop 3
Q & A                      

with our soloists
Pub Quiz

Full Choir 5

Top & Tail

Sectionals 4 Sectionals 7 Full Choir 2 Workshop 4 Full Choir 7
Full Choir Dress

1.30pm

Baroque Bites 2 Baroque Bites 3 Baroque Bites 4 Baroque Bites 5 Baroque Bites 6 Baroque Bites 7

Sectionals 6 Sectionals 7 Full Choir 3

Full Choir 4

Full Choir 6 Full Choir 8

Warm-up Warm-up Warm-up Warm-up Warm-up Warm-up

Sectionals 1**

Sectionals 2

Warm-up

Sectionals 3

Baroque Bites 1

Sectionals 5

2.00pm -

2.30pm -

3.00pm -

3.30pm -

Welcome

Warm-up

11.30am - Full Choir 1 - Run

10.00am -

10.30am -

11.00am -

12.00pm -

1.00pm -

1.30pm -


