VCM SUMMER BAROQUE CHORAL ACADEMY 2020 - Timetable (full-time choristers)

PST*	25-Jul	26-Jul	27-Jul	28-Jul	29-Jul	30-Jul	31-Jul	01-Aug	02-Aug	i
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	1
10.00am -	SAT	SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT	SUN	10.00am
10.30am -	Welcome	Warm-up	Warm-up	Warm-up	Warm-up	Warm-up	Warm-up	Warm-up	Took Dron	10.30am
10.30am -	Warm-up								Tech Prep	10.30am
11.00am -	warm up	Sectionals 3	Sectionals 6	Sectionals 7	Full Choir 3	Full Choir 5	Full Choir 6	Full Choir 8		11.00am
									Warm-up	
11.30am -	Full Choir 1 - Run								·	11.30am
		Baroque Bites 1	Baroque Bites 2	Baroque Bites 3	Baroque Bites 4	Baroque Bites 5	Baroque Bites 6	Baroque Bites 7	Top & Tail	
12.00pm -										12.00pm
					You Sing	You Sing	You Sing	You Sing		
1.00pm -					Tou Sing	Tou sing	Tou Sing	Tou Sing		1.00pm
				_ ,, _, , _	_ ,, _, ,					
1.30pm -	Sectionals 1**	Sectionals 4	Sectionals 7	Full Choir 2	Full Choir 4	Workshop 4	Full Choir 7	5 II Cl - 1 - B	CONCERT	1.30pm
2.00pm -								Full Choir Dress	CONCERT	2.00pm
2.00pm -										2.00pm
2.30pm -										2.30pm
2.000										2.000
3.00pm -						Q & A				3.00pm
	Sectionals 2	Sectionals 5	Workshop 1	Workshop 2	Workshop 3	with our soloists	Pub Quiz		After Party	·
3.30pm -										3.30pm

^{*}We are on Pacific Summer Time, which is 8 hours behind London, England (or UTC -7)

^{**} Five sectionals rehearsals run in parallel - Soprano 1, Soprano 2, Alto, Tenor, and Bass. Timetable subject to change